

BIDDING

Position	Description	Unit	Quantity	Materials	Total cost mat.	Wages	Total cost wages	Equipment	Total equipment cost
1	Beam	pcs	324	S355	4951732,5	285,12	66147,84	1250 DKK/h.	68850
2	Column	pcs	72	S355	637065	80,64	18708,48	1250 DKK/h.	29700
3	Column bearing plates	pcs	144		56448	0	0		0
4	Beam bearing plates	pcs	648		166924,8	0	0		0
5	Bolts and nuts	pcs	288		28224	0	0		0
					5840394,3		84856,32		98550
Contribution margin					" + 40% "		118798,848		137970

TOTAL MATERIAL COST

Position	Description	Unit	Quantity	Lenght(Average)	Weight(kg/m.)	TOTAL Kg.	Price/kg.(DKK)	TOTAL
1	Beam (HEB 220)	pcs.	324	4,75	71,5	110038,5	45	4951732,5
2	Column (HEB 220)	pcs.	72	2,75	71,5	14157	45	637065
3	Column bearing plates (2 x column)	pcs.	144	0,1225	80	1411,2	40	56448
4	Beam bearing plates (2 x beam)	pcs.	648	0,0805	80	4173,12	40	166924,8
5	Bolts and nuts (4 x column plate)	pcs.	288				98	28224

Plates in m2 Plates in kg/m2 bolt and nuts, price per unit

1.Manufacture	7824316,5
2.Delivery and acces.	352235,52
3.Erection	256768,848
TOTAL	8433320,868